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CAL POLY "IN-HOUSE" TESTS ENROLLED NON-ENROLLED
CBC No Charge $10.00

Chlamydia/Gonorrhoeae RNA (each site)

COVID Antigen (SARS-CoV-2) No Charge $10.00

Glucose No Charge $10.00

Herpes Simplex Virus 1 & 2 RNA 

Influenza A + B, Rapid (seasonal)

KOH for Fungal Elements No Charge $10.00

MONO Test (Mononucleosis) No Charge $10.00

Mycoplasma genitalium RNA 

Pregnancy Test (Urine) No Charge $10.00

RPR (Syphilis Test) No Charge $10.00

Stool (Fecal) Occult Blood No Charge $10.00

Stool for White Blood Cells No Charge $10.00

Strep, Rapid Group A No Charge $10.00

UACC (Clean Catch Urinalysis) No Charge $10.00

UA- First Void (Males Only) No Charge $10.00

Wet Mount (R/O BV and Trichomonas) No Charge $10.00

STI SCREENING TESTS ENROLLED NON-ENROLLED
Chlamydia/Gonorrhoeae RNA (each site)

Hepatitis B Virus Screen Panel with Reflexes

Hepatitis B Surface Antigen

Hepatitis B Core Antibody

Hepatitis C Virus

Herpes Simplex Virus 1 & 2 RNA 

HIV - 4th generation

Mycoplasma genitalium RNA 

Pap Smear w/ Reflex to HPV

Trichomonas RNA

RPR (Syphilis Test) No Charge $10.00

Wet Mount (R/O BV and Trichomonas) No Charge $10.00

UACC (Clean Catch Urinalysis) No Charge $10.00

UA- First Void (Males Only) No Charge $10.00

$10.00

$21.00

$10.00

$25.00

$9.12

$25.00

$24.00

$19.25

$7.75

$6.25

$7.75

$24.00

$56.03

$18.75 + Reflex $33.95



LABORATORY TEST FEES Updated July 2025
Fees Subject to Change

Lab Handling Fee applies to all reference lab tests ($3 fee applied once for all tests performed same day). Fee of $10 for each 
Cal Poly "In-house" lab test applied for non-enrolled students (No charge to enrolled students). 

REFERENCE LAB SEND OUT TESTS
ABO RH

Amylase

ANA Screen, IFA,  w/ Reflex to Titer and Pattern

Biopsy w/Reflex 

BMP (Basic Metabolic Panel)

Celiac Disease Comprehensive Panel w/ Reflex

Cholesterol

CMP (Comprehensive Metabolic Panel)

Coccidiodal IgM & IgG ID reflex to CF (UC DAVIS)

Culture: Urine, Throat, or Wound 

Culture: Stool

Ferritin

Giardia/Cryptosporidium Screen

Hemoglobin A1C

Hepatic Function Panel (Liver Function)

Hepatitis A Total Antibody (Imm. Status or Infection)

Hepatitis B Surface Antibody Quant (Immune Status)

Hepatitis C Virus

HIV - 4th generation

Lipase

Lipid Panel

MMR Immunity (Mumps, Rubella, Rubeola)

Pap Smear w/ Reflex to HPV

Prolactin

QuantiFERON - Tuberculosis (TB)

RA (Rheumatoid Factor)

Sickle Cell Screen

Stool, Ova & Parasites

Testosterone, Total

Thyroid Cascading Reflex

TSH (Thyroid Stimulating Hormone) 

Varicella (Chicken Pox) (Immunization Status)

Vitamin B12

Vitamin D 25OH

$25.95 + Reflex $

$45 + Reflex $53

No Charge

$40.44

$3.77

$4.59 + Reflex $

$2.00

$17.99 + Reflex $

$2.50

$2.50

ENROLLED/NON-ENROLLED
$5.46

$5.34

$30.92

$4.66

$19.00

$4.22

$5.44

$1.92

$9.22

$5.25

$7.75

$9.12

$3.10

$7.25

$21.02

$18.75 + Reflex $33.95

$14.55

$25.00

$2.57

$5.05

$14.00

$14.52

$5.82

$5.82


